
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

 
SEXTA 6 DE FEVEREIRO, 2026. 
Inicio 13:45  

 

1 
$83,000 ALW 4UP 1400M (8) 

APROX 13:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

PICK FIVE 1/2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BUTTAH (L) 15/1 Rivera, Jr. 123 
2 MY MITOLE (L) 8/1 Franco 121 
3 PROTECTED (L) 8/1 Civaci 121 
4 MOE EIGHTY EIGHT  3/5 Santana, Jr. 123 
5 PRIVATE DESIRE (L) 15/1 Gutierrez 121 
6 BERMUDA BLITZ (L) 10/1 Carmouche 123 
7 REYNOLDS CHANNEL (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 123 
8 PRINCE VALIANT (L) 6/1 Lezcano 121 
   

2 
$135,000 FM STK 4UP 1400M (6) 

APROX 14:14 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  
Interborough S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 JUST KATHERINE  5/1 Civaci 121 
2 SULTRY LASS  20/1 Sanchez 121 
3 LUCILLE BALL  4/5 Franco 119 
4 STONEWALL STAR  6/1 Rodriguez J. 121 
5 HER LAUGH  7/2 Lezcano 119 
6 OURDAYDREAMINGGIRL  6/1 Rodriguez 119 
 

3 
$35,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 14:44 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COOL HAND RICH (L) 20/1 Gomez 123 
2 LEAN MUSIC MACHINE (L) 5/2 Silvera 123 
3 READY SET TWIRL (L) 12/1 Rivera 116 
4 GYPSY DREAMING (L) 7/2 Carmouche 123 
5 MAJESTIC ARC (L) 12/1 Harkie 123 
6 MONTAUK MEMOIRS (L) 15/1 Gutierrez 123 
7 HARD TO SAY (L) 3/1 Civaci 123 
8 CELTIC PRINCE (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 123 
9 NANTZ (L) 6/1 Lezcano 123 
 

4 
$150,000 STK 4UP 1400M (7) 

APROX 15:14 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 
Toboggan S.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DOC SULLIVAN  5/2 Santana, Jr. 121 
2 LIGHT THE WAY  12/1 Franco 119 
3 BE YOU  7/2 Carmouche 119 
4 NATION  8/1 Rivera, Jr. 119 
5 OVER AND OLLIE  5/1 Silvera 119 
6 VICTORY WAY  7/2 Lezcano 119 
7 MAXIMUS MERIDIUS  4/1 Sanchez 121 
 

5 
$60,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1800M (9) 

APROX 15:44 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BLOWN COVER (L) 9/2 Silvera 123 
2 INTERCEPTOR (L) 3/1 Franco 121 
3 TURN AND COUNT (L) 4/1 Civaci 121 
4 REFUAH (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 123 
5 CURVINO (L) 6/1 Carmouche 123 
6 COMPLEX AGENDA (L) 8/1 Santana, Jr. 123 
7 BRAVE BEAR (L) 10/1 Gomez 123 
8 APALTA (L) 12/1 Lezcano 123 
9 DID IT DIALED (L) 8/1 Elliott 121 
 

6 
$135,000 FM STK 4UP 1800M(6) 

APROX 16:14 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  
Ladies S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LOW COUNTRY MAGIC  15/1 Rodriguez 119 
2 BERNIETAKESCHARGE  6/1 Silvera 123 
3 SCALABLE 4/1 Carmouche 123 
4 WEIGH THE RISKS  2/5 Franco 123 
5 CURLIN'S GIRL  10/1 Civaci 121 
6 PURLOIN  12/1 Lezcano 119 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

 

 

7 
$28,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (12)  

APROX 16:44 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FIVE 7/8/9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ERIC FROM MIAMI (L) 30/1 Hernandez Moreno 123 
2 WHISKEY FRENS (L) 20/1 Hernandez 123 
3 ALEAH ALEAH (L) 20/1 Rivera 116 
4 MISTER HOLDEN (L) 8/1 Elliott 123 
5 O P FIRECRACKER (L) 15/1 Cancel 121 
6 MR. RIPPLE (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 123 
7 RUN HAPPY PAPPY (L) 10/1 Silvera 123 
8 HE'S GOT THIS (L) 6/1 Civaci 121 
9 STOP THE SPREAD (L) 30/1 Gomez O. 121 
10 SKYLANDER (L) 3/1 Gutierrez 123 
11 BAR FOURTEEN (L) 6/1 Carmouche 123 
12 MYSTIC NIGHT (L) 20/1 Gomez 121 
 

8 
$135,000 STAKES 3YO 1400M (7)  

APROX 17:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  
Ruthless S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 IVY GIRL  12/1 Franco 123 
2 INTERSTATELOVESONG  3/1 Santana, Jr. 123 
3 OUR GOLDEN GATOR  6/1 Rodriguez A. 123 
4 MIDNITE GINNY  20/1 Lezcano 123 
5 TWO BITS  2/1 Rodriguez 123 
6 COURAGE ON TAP  20/1 Ocasio 123 
7 SHILLING  8/5 Elliott 123 
 

9 
$83,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1800M (13) 

APROX 17:48 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHILLAX (L) 5/2 Civaci 123 
2 NEON BORDEAUX (L) 8/1 Elliott 123 
3 TOGA D'ORO (L) 15/1 Gutierrez 121 
4 AMBITION (L) 30/1 Cancel 121 
5 VALENTINIAN (L) 6/1 Sanchez 121 
6 GEORGIA MAGIC (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 121 
7 MAKES SENSE (L) 12/1 Rivera, Jr. 123 
8 MAGICAL WAYS (L) 10/1 Lezcano 121 
9 WAITLIST (L) 8/1 Carmouche 121 
10 LAND D'ORO (L) 6/1 Franco 123 
11 POWER SEEKER (L) 20/1 Silvera  121 
12 RUN QUIET RUN FAST (L) 12/1 Santana, Jr. 121 
13 PEEK (L) (AE) 30/1 Silvera 121 
 

10 
$200,000 STK 3YO 1800M (7) 

APROX 18:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 
Withers S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GRITTINESS  9/2 Santana, Jr. 123 
2 SCHOOLYARDSUPERMAN  2/1 Franco 123 
3 OTTINHO  9/5 Lezcano 123 
4 STAR SWEEPER  20/1 Rodriguez 123 
5 MAILATA  6/1 Sanchez 123 
6 TALK TO ME JIMMY  12/1 Silvera 123 
7 FOURTH AND ONE  6/1 Rodriguez J. 123 
 

11 
$75,000 MD 3YO 1300M (11) 

APROX 18:52 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 QUEEN SALLY (L) 10/1 Elliott 122 
2 ROCK STEADY BABE (L) 15/1 Cancel 122 
3 MAJORSDREAMCOMETRU (FTL) 8/1 Carmouche 122 
4 MY FIRST DINAH (L) 15/1 Gomez 122 
5 GREEK GODDESS (FTL) 10/1 Rodriguez 122 
6 MS NIKKI D  30/1 Rivera, Jr. 122 
7 FACTORY SETTING (FTL) 9/5 Franco 122 
8 RAYNHAM HALL (FTL) 8/1 Silvera 122 
9 COMBATANT'S SONG (FTL) 12/1 Civaci 122 
10 SUGARTOWN SWEETIE (FTL) 15/1 Lezcano 122 
11 INTO HIJINKS  7/2 Haddock 122 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 


